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SEEKING JESUS TOGETHER 
A QUIET TIME TOOL FOR WBC 

 
 

Welcome to the Quiet Time Tool (QTT) for Werribee Baptist Church!  As a faith 

community, we believe it’s important to spend time with Jesus and each other 

as we learn and grow together.  That’s why our mission statement is “Striving to 

be a Loving Community Seeking, Serving, and Sharing Jesus!”  One of the ways 

we believe this happens is by spending time reading the Bible.  The QTT helps 

us do that as a collective, allowing God to speak to us both individually and as a 

unified group. 

If you are new to the QTT, there are some basic things you should know:   

1) We’ve kept it simple!  What that means is while the passages and focus 

will change month to month, the format remains the same.   

2) We try to keep the passages relatively short when we can, followed by two 

reflective questions.  The first question, “What is the writer saying?” is 

designed to help you process a key summary or thought from the verses 

in your own words.  The second question, “How can I apply this to my life?” 

is designed to help you think through a takeaway truth, principle, or 

observation that is meaningful for your life.   

3) We’ve included a section for “Prayer”.  It’s up to you how you use this—you 

may want to write down specific things you are praying for, answers to 

prayer, or even a prayer of application from the day’s reading. 

May the Lord bless you as you seek to know Him more!   

 

 
 

 

 
 

Deanna Richey 

Associate Pastor of Equipping 
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March is an exciting month at WBC!  This month we 

celebrate 55 years of being Werribee Baptist Church—a 

community of faith with Christ as the centre!  Through the 

years, God has used WBC to Multiply Hope in our local 

community and around the world through our global 

partners in mission.  Did you know that you can find God’s 

missional story of redemption throughout the whole Bible?  

From Genesis to Revelation, we can see God’s plan 

unfolding as He seeks to reconcile humanity to Himself 

through Jesus, a Light to the nations!   

 

Our readings will focus on God’s promise of redemption as 

He calls individuals to participate in the unfolding of the 

grand mission narrative to take the Gospel to the ends of 

the earth.  What better way to prepare our hearts as look 

forward to Easter!   

 

Did you know? 

Each Monday, Wednesday & Friday, you can catch a  

<60 second devotional thought from that day’s reading  

on @instagram to help keep you going as we Seek Jesus 

Together! 

 



Friday 1 March  Genesis 3:8-15  

Saturday 2 March Genesis 12:1-9  
Sunday 3 March  Genesis 22:1-14  
Monday 4 March Exodus 3:1-12  

Tuesday 5 March  Exodus 12:1-14  

Wednesday 6 March Numbers 21:4-9  

Thursday 7 March  Deuteronomy 18:15-19  

Friday 8 March Joshua 1:1-9  

Saturday 9 March  Judges 13:1-7  

Sunday 10 March 1 Samuel 16:1-13  

Monday 11 March  2 Samuel 7:1-17  

Tuesday 12 March Isaiah 7:10-17  

Wednesday 13 March  Isaiah 9:1-7  

Thursday 14 March Isaiah 11:1-10  

Friday 15 March  Micah 5:2-5  

Saturday 16 March Zechariah 9:9-17  

Sunday 17 March  Malachi 3:1-6  

Monday 18 March Matthew 26:1-13  

Tuesday 19 March  Matthew 26:14-25  

Wednesday 20 March Matthew 26:26-35  

Thursday 21 March  Matthew 26:36-46  

Friday 22 March Matthew 26:47-56  

Saturday 23 March  Matthew 26:57-68  

Sunday 24 March Matthew 26:69-75  

Monday 25 March  Matthew 27:1-10  

Tuesday 26 March Matthew 27:11-26  

Wednesday 27 March  Matthew 27:27-37  

Thursday 28 March Matthew 27:38-44  

Friday 29 March  Matthew 27:45-56  

Saturday 30 March Matthew 27:57-66  

Sunday 31 March  Matthew 28:1-10  
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